eiko.com1
Rev. 05/02/24
©2024 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
CSX1 Commercial Strip

eiko.com2
Rev. 05/02/24
©2024 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
E X A M P L E  P A R T  N U M B E R :  P A R T  N U M B E R  F R O M  A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S  F O L L O W E D  B Y  - W 1 1 0 - N 0 1 - E B 0 8 - M 1 1
REFER TO FOLLOWING SECTIONS FOR DETAILS ON FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS & AVAILABLE FIELD INSTALLED OPTIONS
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # L E N G T H W A T T S * C C T * * L U M E N S E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W ) V O LT A G E
T R A D I T I O N A L
W A T T A G E
E Q U I V A L E N T
D L C
S T A N D A R D P R E M I U M
13632 CSX1-2PS25-FCCT-H 2’ 25/20/15W 3500/4000/5000K 3250/2600/1950 lm 130 lm/W 120-347VAC 2 lamp 17W T8 S-ZNW69S S-BYZ6UK
13780 CSX1-4PS45-40-H 4’ 45/35/26W 4000K 5850/4550/3380 lm 130 lm/W 120-347VAC 2 lamp 32W T8 S-URS9OE S-VCMO68
13628 CSX1-4PS45-40-U 4’ 45/35/26W 4000K 5850/4550/3380 lm 130 lm/W 120-277VAC 2 lamp 32W T8 S-0T7MIP S-NEWO14
13629 CSX1-4PS45-50-U 4’ 45/35/26W 5000K 5850/4550/3380 lm 130 lm/W 120-277VAC 2 lamp 32W T8 S-D2X8AQ S-BQMNSU
13634 CSX1-4PS45-FCCT-H 4’ 45/35/26W 3500K/4000K/5000K 5850/4550/3380 lm 130 lm/W 120-347VAC 2 lamp 32W T8 S-EZ0K3C S-QMUTEV
13633 CSX1-4PS45-FCCT-U 4’ 45/35/26W 3500K/4000K/5000K 5850/4550/3380 lm 130 lm/W 120-277VAC 2 lamp 32W T8 S-AX2C1O S-XL3CYE
13636 CSX1-4PS65-FCCT-H 4’ 65/60/55W 3500K/4000K/5000K 8450/7800/7150 lm 130 lm/W 120-347VAC 2 lamp 60W T8/4
lamp 32W T8 S-QDZL5E S-3AFBS0
13635 CSX1-4PS65-FCCT-U 4’ 65/60/55W 3500K/4000K/5000K 8450/7800/7150 lm 130 lm/W 120-277VAC 2 lamp 60W T8/4
lamp 32W T8 S-6UTFZD S-VWQRZF
13782 CSX1-8PS90-40-H 8’ 90/75/65W 4000K 11,700/9750/8450
lm 130 lm/W 120-347VAC 2 lamp 96W T8/4
lamp 60W T8 S-3DIO2V S-5C342F
13630 CSX1-8PS90-40-U 8’ 90/75/65W 4000K 11,700/9750/8450
lm 130 lm/W 120-277VAC 2 lamp 96W T8/4
lamp 60W T8 S-G6EHDI S-WC74VL
13631 CSX1-8PS90-50-U 8’ 90/75/65W 5000K 11,700/9750/8450
lm 130 lm/W 120-277VAC 2 lamp 96W T8/4
lamp 60W T8 S-9I0ZCV S-I3PMA4
13638 CSX1-8PS90-FCCT-H 8’ 90/75/65W 3500K/4000K/5000K 11,700/9750/8450
lm 130 lm/W 120-347VAC 2 lamp 96W T8/4
lamp 60W T8 S-G0M3ZH S-L4BIEF
13637 CSX1-8PS90-FCCT-U 8’ 90/75/65W 3500K/4000K/5000K 11,700/9750/8450
lm 130 lm/W 120-277VAC 2 lamp 96W T8/4
lamp 60W T8 S-YRT3K4 S-POQN0A
* All power-selectable fixtures ship at the highest wattage setting
** All CCT-selectable fixtures ship at 4000K